
Ø 196,83
∑ 1181,00

Ø 196,67
∑ 1180,00

Ø 177,50
∑ 1065,00

Orság Karel

Ulička Antonín
Kudela Lukáš



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Orság Karel ∑ 1181 Ø 196,83 246 155
2 Kudela Lukáš ∑ 1180 Ø 196,67 244 159
3 Ulička Antonín ∑ 1065 Ø 177,50 198 156
4 Horák Ladislav ∑ 1064 Ø 177,33 203 131
5 Kudela Michal ∑ 1051 Ø 175,17 188 162
6 Kudelová Iveta ∑ 1036 Ø 172,67 196 145
7 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1029 Ø 171,50 209 127
8 Krusberský Ladislav ∑ 1028 Ø 171,33 201 149
9 Orságová Jana ∑ 1020 Ø 170,00 234 123

10 Valíček Petr ∑ 972 Ø 162,00 193 135
11 Krečmer Drahomír ∑ 921 Ø 153,50 191 127
12 Bora František ∑ 909 Ø 151,50 179 116
13 Valíčková Agata ∑ 904 Ø 150,67 177 136
14 Jung Jindřich ∑ 882 Ø 147,00 158 134
15 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 859 Ø 143,17 182 106
16 Valíčková Beata ∑ 844 Ø 140,67 156 122
17 Pešek Radim ∑ 821 Ø 136,83 154 127
18 Krečmerová Monika ∑ 787 Ø 131,17 172 106

výsledky umístění
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pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
16 Valíčková Beata 131 122 156 151 144 140 844 140,67 156 122
13 Valíčková Agata 140 136 160 154 177 137 904 150,67 177 136
10 Valíček Petr 193 185 135 144 169 146 972 162,00 193 135
11 Krečmer Drahomír 154 191 137 145 127 167 921 153,50 191 127
18 Krečmerová Monika 126 106 172 113 130 140 787 131,17 172 106
17 Pešek Radim 154 128 136 148 128 127 821 136,83 154 127
1 Orság Karel 155 192 211 164 213 246 1181 196,83 246 155
9 Orságová Jana 157 178 137 123 191 234 1020 170,00 234 123
6 Kudelová Iveta 167 145 196 177 168 183 1036 172,67 196 145
2 Kudela Lukáš 237 191 169 244 180 159 1180 196,67 244 159
5 Kudela Michal 162 178 171 169 183 188 1051 175,17 188 162

15 Kubátko Vlastimil 156 106 162 182 129 124 859 143,17 182 106
4 Horák Ladislav 203 200 179 155 196 131 1064 177,33 203 131
3 Ulička Antonín 179 156 192 163 177 198 1065 177,50 198 156

14 Jung Jindřich 157 134 155 134 144 158 882 147,00 158 134
12 Bora František 139 162 179 137 116 176 909 151,50 179 116
8 Krusberský Ladislav 160 149 160 180 201 178 1028 171,33 201 149
7 Mihulka Josef 127 153 171 173 196 209 1029 171,50 209 127
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